Rang

10
11
12
13
14

15

Stnr.

368

376

372

367

354

355

360

351

365

366

361

356

375

364

373

352

357

358

359

362

363

369

370

371

Teilnehmer

Kukula Verena
Mladek Sonja
MandI-Mdsinger Helene
Kastner Heidemarie
Edlinger Sabine
Waber Sabine
Feldkirchner Christina
Mladek Sonja

Posch Reinhard
Baumgartner Julia
Klomser Sonja
Zaglmann Karin
Mischling Elean
Dorner Gudrun
PaRecker Pia

Erlach Monika
Angerer Andreas
MandI-Md&singer Helene
Benesch Jirgen

Lab Alexander
Mladek Sonja
Zwettler Tanja
Zaglmann Karin

Angerer Andreas

Stockerauer Herbst 11/2024 - A-Lauf (01.11.2024)

LK3/L

Hund
Elvis
Idefix
Aragon
Chester
Velvet
Shep
Annie
Trigger
Jab
Christmas
Bree
Matti
Zoomie
Harvey
Just Perfect Ylvie
Nala
Lucifer
Ro

Aria
Ebby
Easy
Aruba
Pearl

Cido

Lange: 198m

Verein

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV Flavia Solva

OGV Flavia Solva

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Tulln

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

Normzeit: 46.000

F

VW

ZF

dognow

Richter: Fonteijn Mark
Maxzeit: 69.000

Zeit

37.16

37.39

38.39

38.94

39.31

40.05

36.22

36.44

37.03

43.38

44.59

49.89

50.83

39.79

46.22

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

13.890

14.830

15.000

20.220

m/Sek

5.33

5.08

5.04

4.94

5.47

5.43

5.35

4.56

4.44

4.98

4.28

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

Stockerauer Herbst 11/2024 - A-Lauf (01.11.2024) Richter: Fonteijn Mark
LK3/L Lange: 198m Normzeit: 46.000 Maxzeit: 69.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
374 Trummer Evi Flip ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS

353 Hampl Brigitte Tim OGV Sportdogs Sommerein N.A.



